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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mayer

Mayer

Mayor

Mayers

M«yp*

May£p

MayT

Msyrvn

Mayars

Mayer

Mayers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

L. Andrew
Peak, S. C.
Floyd T.
Little Mountain*

Robert
Chapin, S, C.

Srvin

Chapin, S . C.

Clftve

Chapin. S* C.
Grove** Even a

?eak. S. C.

Tfrnpiofl

Chapin, S. C.

ThoTTi&a

Swansea, S* C.

Ervin
Chapin, S, C.

Valentine
Richland County
Lonnie
Chapin, S. C.

\

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Summer

Shealy

Cannon

Bo we rs

Bowers

Shealy

Eleazei*

Lik«-Q

"Meyers

Prank

Reeves

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Violet P.
Peak, S . C.

Leila Agnes
Newberry, S, C.

Lenora
Chapin, S . C.
Sssie
Chapin, S.C.

Elsie

Chapin. S. C.
Venn 1ft

Chapin. S. C.
Blanche
Chapin, S. C.

A^l^T
Swansea, S. C*

"M 7L7.1e

Chapin, S. C..

Pearl
Columbia, S. C.
§eneva
Chapin, S. C.
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILFD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month
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ETov
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Oct
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Oct

Nov

Day

13
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23
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28

20

9

Year

1911

1912

1913

1911i

1Q1A

u-121̂

1Q16

1916

1918

1920

1922

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

D°c

Dec

Feb

£e_Q_

Peb
-

Nov

Oct

Dec

Oct

Nov

Day

2i|

I ,

1U

22

19

10

?o

8

29

20
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Year

1911

1912

JLS13

1914

J.91&

1916

1916

1916

1918

1220.

1922

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. E. J.Sox

Peakr S. C.

Prosperity, S. C*

REMARKS

D. L. Liddell

Rev. J. S. Dixon 1
Chapin, S. C.

J. K. Prfck, Megiat

Chapin. S. C.

Rev. J. L. Cromer
Chapin. S.' C.
Rev. J. M» Williams
Chapin, S. C.

Rev. A. M. Stratfor
Swans ear S. C.
J. H. Roberts, Magi
Chapin, S. C.

.Geo. S. Drafts, Prc
Lexington, S. C.

H. D. Ramsey
Chapin, S. C.
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